»PRESEASON

GAME DATE

1 Friday,Aug.11
2 Saturday,Aug.19
3 Saturday,Aug.26
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» GREEN BAY PACKERS

OPPONENT

at Cincinnati Bengals
NEW ENGLAND PATRIOTS

GOLD PACKAGE

SEATTLE SEAHAWKS

»REGULAR SEASQON
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WEEK DATE

Sunday, September 10
Sunday, September17
Sunday, September 24
Thursday, September 28

Monday, October 9

Sunday, October 22

Sunday, October 29
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Sunday, November 5
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Sunday, November 12
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Sunday, November 19
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Thursday, November 23
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Sunday, December 3
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Monday, December11
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Sunday, December 17

[
(o))

Sunday, December 24
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Sunday, December 31

]
(s2]

TBD

*Please be aware that there are certain games that are subject to flexible scheduling and the date and time of
those games may be changed from what is currently reflected on the schedule and what may appear on the ticket.
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OPPONENT

at Chicago Bears

at Atlanta Falcons

NEW ORLEANS SAINTS
DETROIT LIONS  cowrackace
at Las Vegas Raiders

BYE WEEK

at Denver Broncos
MINNESOTA VIKINGS
LOS ANGELES RAMS

at Pittsburgh Steelers

LOS ANGELES CHARGERS
at Detroit Lions (Thanksgiving)
KANSAS CITY CHIEFS

at New York Giants

TAMPA BAY BUCCANEERS
at Carolina Panthers

at Minnesota Vikings

CHICAGO BEARS

PACKERS

POWERED BY QUINTEVENTS

GOLD PACKAGE

KICKOFF (CT)

6 p.m.
7 p.m.

12 p.m.

KICKOFF (CT)

3:25 p.m.
12 p.m.
12 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

*3:25 p.m.

*12 p.m.
*12 p.m.
*12 p.m.

*12 p.m.

11:30 a.m.

*7:20 p.m.

*7:15 p.m.
*12 p.m.

*12 p.m.

*7:20 p.m.

TBD

TV

FOX

FOX
FOX

prime video
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®CBS
FOX
FOX
®CBS
FOX

FOX
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NBC

FOX

FOX
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TBD

RESULT



